  Round Tapered Fiberglass Light Poles
Product Offering Includes:
ο Direct Bury poles to fit your specific wind zone and loading
requirements.
ο 15-40’ lengths.
ο 3-Layers of protection against UV degradation. Includes thermally
bonded outer coating.
ο Surface finish options include natural and smooth.

120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
Burial
Depth
(feet)
Weight
of the
Pole5
15 12 D3TS15F00N##GXHH 8.7 6.6 5.0 3.8 3.0 2.8 2.3 3 27
16 12 D4TS16F00N##GXHH 8.7 6.6 5.0 3.8 3.0 2.8 2.3 4 32
17 13 D4TS17F00N##GXHH 8.6 6.5 4.9 3.7 2.8 2.7 2.2 4 34
18 14 D4TS18F00N##GXHH 8.5 6.3 4.7 3.5 2.7 2.5 2.1 4 35
20 16 D4TS20F00N##GXHH 8.8 6.5 4.8 3.5 2.7 2.6 2.1 4 39
22 18 D4TS22F00N##GXHH 8.9 6.4 4.5 3.5 2.9 2.7 2.2 4 48
24 20 D4TS24F00N##GXHH 9.1 6.5 4.6 3.6 3.0 2.8 2.3 4 53
25 20 D5TS25F00N##GXHH 10.1 7.3 5.3 4.2 3.4 3.3 2.7 5 59
30 25 D5TS30F00N##GXHH 10.8 7.6 5.8 4.5 3.7 3.5 2.9 5 73
Visit alliancecompositesinc.com for a full list of products and EPA ratings up to 180 mph.
Round Tapered Fiberglass Light Poles

120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
Burial
Depth
(feet)
Weight
of the
Pole5
15 12 D3TI15F00N##GXHH 11.9 9.3 7.3 5.8 4.7 4.4 3.7 3 31
16 12 D4TI16F00N##GXHH 11.9 9.2 7.2 5.7 4.6 4.3 3.6 4 35
17 13 D4TI17F00N##GXHH 11.9 9.1 7.1 5.5 4.4 4.2 3.5 4 37
18 14 D4TI18F00N##GXHH 11.8 9.0 7.0 5.4 4.3 4.1 3.4 4 38
20 16 D4TI20F00N##GXHH 12.1 9.2 7.0 5.4 4.3 4.1 3.5 4 41
22 18 D4TI22F00N##GXHH 12.2 9.1 6.8 5.4 4.5 4.3 3.6 4 49
24 20 D4TI24F00N##GXHH 12.4 9.1 6.8 5.5 4.5 4.3 3.6 4 57
25 20 D5TI25F00N##GXHH 13.7 10.2 7.7 6.2 5.2 5.0 4.2 5 68
30 25 D5TI30F00N##GXHH 15.8 11.6 9.1 7.4 6.1 5.9 4.9 5 84
Product Numbers and EPA Ratings1,2
Heavy Duty

120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
Burial
Depth
(feet)
Weight
of the
Pole5
15 12 D3TH15F00N##GXHH 15.2 11.9 9.4 7.5 6.2 5.9 5.0 3 35
16 12 D4TH16F00N##GXHH 15.2 11.9 9.4 7.5 6.2 5.9 5.0 4 37
17 13 D4TH17F00N##GXHH 15.2 11.8 9.3 7.4 6.1 5.8 4.9 4 39
18 14 D4TH18F00N##GXHH 15.2 11.8 9.2 7.3 5.9 5.7 4.8 4 41
20 16 D4TH20F00N##GXHH 15.5 11.9 9.3 7.3 6.0 5.7 4.8 4 42
22 18 D4TH22F00N##GXHH 15.6 11.8 9.1 7.3 6.2 5.9 5.0 4 50
24 20 D4TH24F00N##GXHH 15.7 11.8 9.0 7.3 6.1 5.9 4.9 4 60
25 20 D5TH25F00N##GXHH 17.9 13.6 10.5 8.6 7.2 6.9 5.9 5 77
30 25 D5TH30F00N##GXHH 22.5 17.0 13.6 11.1 9.4 9.0 7.6 5 94
Overall
Length

120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
Burial
Depth
(feet)
Weight
of the
Pole5
15 12 D3TE15F00N##GXHH 18.4 14.5 11.6 9.3 7.7 7.4 6.3 3 37
16 12 D4TE16F00N##GXHH 18.4 14.5 11.6 9.3 7.7 7.4 6.3 4 39
17 13 D4TE17F00N##GXHH 18.5 14.5 11.5 9.3 7.6 7.3 6.2 4 41
18 14 D4TE18F00N##GXHH 18.5 14.4 11.4 9.2 7.5 7.2 6.2 4 43
20 16 D4TE20F00N##GXHH 18.8 14.6 11.5 9.1 7.6 7.2 6.2 4 44
22 18 D4TE22F00N##GXHH 18.9 14.5 11.3 9.2 7.8 7.4 6.3 4 53
24 20 D4TE24F00N##GXHH 19.1 14.5 11.3 9.2 7.8 7.4 6.3 4 63
25 20 D5TE25F00N##GXHH 24.1 18.6 14.6 12.1 10.2 9.8 8.4 5 81
30 25 D5TE30F00N##GXHH 32.4 25.1 20.3 16.7 14.2 13.6 11.7 5 99
Alliance  Round Tapered, 25’,
direct bury, fiberglass light pole.